Match Results - Combined

Place

Name

1 PELTON, GEOFF

2 VEIGZ, BRIAN

3 MCBURNETT, JIM
4 MINERVINI, MARK

5 MAHAN, PATRICK

6 LOGLISCI, STEVE

7 HIPP, RICHARD

8 BULLARD, SHAUN

9 SMITH, DAVID A
10 WINNICK, JOHNNY
11 BAKER, RYAN
12 GIFFORD, MIKE
13 PIERCE, KEVIN
14 WEBB, MICHAEL
15 HUGGINS, BILL
16 PANTARO, IIARIO
17 LYNCH, CHRIS
18 TAYLOR, CLAIR
19 KONDOR, RYAN
20 NEACE, RUSS

21 HONEYCUTT, DAVID

22 TIMMONS, CHRIS
23 MORAN, JOSEPH
24 ALEX, HENRY

25 MEYER, WILLIAM
26 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN

27 ROBERTSON, JASON

28 MORRIS, JUSTIN
29 COMFORT, DON
30 THOMAS, ROBERT
31 MARRAZZO, MARC
32 PERRY, FRASER
33 SCHWAKE, PETER
34 BUTTS, DAVID
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Category

Super Senior

Military

Super Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Law Enforcement

Super Senior

Super Senior

35 MARRAZZO, DIETER Junior
36 GIFFORD, STEPHEN
37 (DQ) FRANCIN, ERIK
38 (DQ) TINGER, HERB A94430

39 (DQ) HARVEY, JESSE A-95754
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Match Pts
685.0763
609.4493
520.2868
4949113
487.3558
485.0231
478.5056
460.3984
392.1866
384.0509
382.8803
380.891
372.6268
359.3892
350.1795
327.9091
324.8032
314.5392
310.1268
279.8686
279.3737
272.1902
270.3455
267.0902
262.6255
258.3599
257.8415
255.0621
225.0531
205.6354
195.5873
152.6911
138.2512
137.6664
134.8722
55.6209

Match %

100.0000 %

88.9608 %
75.9458 %
72.2418 %
71.1389 %
70.7984 %
69.8471 %
67.2040 %
57.2471 %
56.0596 %
55.8887 %
55.5983 %
54.3920 %
52.4597 %
51.1154 %
47.8646 %
47.4112 %
45.9130 %
45.2689 %
40.8522 %
40.7799 %
39.7314 %
39.4621 %
38.9869 %
38.3352 %
37.7126 %
37.6369 %
37.2312 %
32.8508 %
30.0164 %
28.5497 %
22.2882 %
20.1804 %
20.0950 %
19.6872 %
8.1189 %




